
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Refuse Trucks: 4x2 Tilt Cab Chassis with 16 Cubic Yard Refuse Body (Group C) & 6x4 Tilt Cab Chassis Truck 
with 20 Cubic Yard Refuse Body (Group D) 

Procurement Specialist: Rony Mammoo 

Specification Number: 114608A 

Conference Date/Time:   December 9, 2014 @ 1:30 p.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Bid & Bond Room 301, City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St.  

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 114608A.doc 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

RTD LLC. Robert T. Degnan 
11237 S. Talman 
Chicago, IL 60655 

312-735-2434  degnanchicago@hotmail.com 

Heil Environmental Eric Monsen 
2030 Hamilton Place Blvd. 

Suite 200 
Chattanooga, TN. 37421 

423-710-6859  emonsen@heil.com 

City of Chicago 
Department of Fleet and 

Facility Management 
Kevin M. Campbell 

1685 North Throop St. 
Chicago, IL. 60642 

312-744-5228 312-742-1450 
kcampbell@cityofchicago.org 

 

McNeilus Jeremy Harmon 
524 East Highway St. 

Dodge Center, MN 55927 
507-374-8684 
507-993-7943 

507-374-6394 
 

jharmon@mcneilusco.com 
 

Standard Equipment Co. Tom Markel 
2033 West Walnut St. 

Chicago, IL. 60612 
312-706-9675 
312-208-6376 

312-829-1919 tmarkel@standardequipment.com 

JX Peterbilt Cindy R. Campbell 
42400 Hwy 41 

Wadsworth, IL 60083 
847-838-7452 
414-534-0904 

847-395-7240 ccampbell@jxe.com 

Standard Equipment Co. Jerry Donlon 
2033 West Walnut St. 

Chicago, IL. 60612 
312-706-9686 
312-829-1919 

 jdonlon@standardequipment.com 

JX Peterbilt Ron Coffman 
2203 Bernice Road 
Lansing, IL 60438 

708-889-4666 
219-381-6025 

708-889-4680 
 

rcoffman@jxe.com 
 

Loadmaster 
 

Terrance J. Barnes 
100 W. Eleventh Ave. 

P.O. Box 186 
Norway, MI. 49870-0186 

906-563-9226 
800-433-2768 

906-563-9800 tbarnes@loadmaster.org 

RNOW Jeff Shesler 
8636R W. National Ave. 

West Allis, WI 53227 

414-541-5700 
800-201-7669 
414-331-9850 

414-543-9797 Jeff.Shesler@rnow-inc.com 
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